Pot. M/z SC

1 1 35
2 2 36
3 3 38
4 4 3

5 5 34
6 6 2

7 7 103
8 8 97
9 9 116
10 10 100
1" 11 23
12 12 1"

13 13 49
14 14 16
15 15 17
16 1 98
17 16 10
18 17 107
19 18 45
20 19 130
21 20 1

22 21 48
23 22 84
24 23 85
25 24 79
26 25 28
27 26 117
28 27 11
29 28 131
30 29 90
3l 2 99
32 30 44
33 31 92
34 32 89
35 33 59
36 34 115
37 35 29
38 3 102
39 36 42
40 37 32
41 38 62
42 39 123
43 40 14
44 41 134
45 42 76
46 4 114
47 5 112
48 43 67
49 44 46

50 45 104

WeIle‘]v kvadriation

Jméno

Vrba Ivo
Pospisilik Vojtéch
Luzny Filip

Jilek David
ENGL JIRI
Opichal Tomas
Hekele Emil
Plani¢ka Robert
Kristek Radim
Hybl Jaroslav
Keprt Jan
Svortik Petr
Jeziorski Piotr
Kuzel Martin
Jasek Ondra
Plani¢kova Eva
Novotny Tomas
Kiefmann Marcel
Hampl Jan
Bednarsky Vojtéch
Matera Tomas
Grycman Kazimierz
JalGivka Petr
Kloda Petr
HOLINKA DAVID
Ziolkowski Julian
Kostka Tomas
Brzobohaty Pavel
Vejnar Josef
Grmolensky Jan
Brychtova Anna
Verner Jifi
Tomasek Michal
Maly Vojtéch
Zenaty Tomas
Kristek Miroslav
Barto$ Jaroslav
Kukulova Martina
Volek Pavel
VozZenilek Martin
Zitta Pavel
Hurnik Pavel
Melichar Jan
Malec Tomas
Vaclavek Jaroslav
Karafiatova Svatava
Stybnarova Rada
Albrecht Karel
Pilny Miroslav
Hrdina Pavel

Processing by On line system s.r.o.

Ro¢.
1981
1989
1992
1987
1982
1970
1977
1977
1983
1993
1983
1977
1978
1986
1978
1997
1976
1988
1982
1997
1989
1972
1985
1993
1995
1967
1974
1972
1957
1982
1993
1982
1970
1986
1980
1979
1982
1995
1968
1983
1985
1966
1986
1994
1970
1973
1986
1967
1962
1980

Kat.
M39
M39
M39
M39
M39
M54
M39
M39
M39
M39
M39
M39
M39
M39
M39
Z19
M39
M39
M39
M19
M39
M54
M39
M39
M19
M54
M54
M54
M55+
M39
Z39
M39
M54
M39
M39
M39
M39
Z19
M54
M39
M39
M54
M39
M39
M54
754
Z39
M54
M54
M39

0N =0 ON =

Prerov
Lipnik nad Beévou
Bystrocice
Zabreh
OSEK NAD BECVOU
Dolni BeneSov
Lostice
Zabreh
drahanovice
Jedli
Zabreh na Moravé
Zabteh
Zabetkéw
Trutnov
Zabieh
Zabreh
Sumperk
Hradec Kralové 12
Zabreh
Sumperk
Dobroslavice
Ciechowice
Ostrava
Karvina
NEMILE
Gdarisk 80-008
Vikyfovice
Zabreh
Jilemnice
Grygov
Olomouc
Zabreh na Moravé
Petrov nad Desnou
Zabreh
Zabreh
Prosté&jov
Trutnov-Babi
Novy Malin
Zabteh
Libina
Zéabreh
Ostrava
Zabreh
Zabreh
Zabteh
Nilfisk ALTO
Zéabreh
Lupéné
Karlovy vary
Zéabreh

13

0:17:20
0:15:34
0:15:29
0:15:16
0:15:17
0:15:48
0:16:16
0:16:10
0:16:18
0:15:21
0:16:24
0:16:19
0:15:53
0:16:19
0:17:15
0:17:33
0:17:17
0:17:45
0:16:22
0:15:19
0:15:12
0:16:06
0:18:19
0:17:34
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:17:38
0:16:41
0:16:30
0:17:26
0:17:31
0:16:43
0:18:53
0:18:27
0:18:30
0:17:41
0:16:44
0:18:11
0:19:04
0:17:25
0:17:42
0:18:01
0:16:56
0:18:58
0:19:06
0:16:37
0:20:04
0:18:50
0:19:02
0:16:15

Pof.

Depo 1

0:00:27
0:00:25
0:00:26
0:00:28
0:00:25
0:00:22
0:00:34
0:00:33
0:00:34
0:00:34
0:00:34
0:00:30
0:00:32
0:00:28
0:00:28
0:00:34
0:00:31
0:01:07
0:01:02
0:00:35
0:00:21
0:00:29
0:00:27
0:00:32
0:00:30
0:00:53
0:00:45
0:00:37
0:00:26
0:01:00
0:00:38
0:00:50
0:00:47
0:00:53
0:00:35
0:00:43
0:01:03
0:00:36
0:00:38
0:00:48
0:00:42
0:00:31
0:00:30
0:00:24
0:00:43
0:00:40
0:00:41
0:00:52
0:00:57
0:01:17

Plavani  Pofr.

0:09:23 1
0:12:11 16
0:09:30 2
0:10:02 4
0:12:54 30
0:12:39 26
0:13:32 44
0:12:57 31
0:13:02 32
0:12:41 27
0:10:33 6
0:10:41 7
0:12:33 23
0:12:17 17
0:11:46 12
0:11:55 13
0:13:54 48
0:13:53 47
0:11:11 8
0:13:31 43
0:09:59 3
0:13:09 34
0:13:03 33
0:11:21 9
0:13:19 38
0:12:27 21
0:14:39 64
0:12:31 22
0:16:42 102
0:14:11 51
0:12:19 18
0:11:27 10
0:13:31 42
0:12:43 28
0:14:51 72
0:14:27 58
0:14:45 67
0:15:33 85
0:15:50 91
0:12:24 19
0:14:15 55
0:13:30 41
0:12:08 15
0:14:56 74
0:14:42 65
0:14:34 61
0:12:38 24
0:14:43 66
0:14:35 62
0:17:35 115

0:01:12
0:00:45
0:01:09
0:02:13
0:01:09
0:01:37
0:02:39
0:02:21
0:01:52
0:01:37
0:01:48
0:01:59
0:01:55
0:03:09
0:01:32
0:01:37
0:02:03
0:01:43
0:03:25
0:01:18
0:01:16
0:02:10
0:02:10
0:01:21
0:01:53
0:02:31
0:03:10
0:02:32
0:02:05
0:02:17
0:02:01
0:02:53
0:02:01
0:00:40
0:02:33
0:03:32
0:02:33
0:02:27
0:02:04
0:01:15
0:03:17
0:03:39
0:02:58
0:01:11
0:03:06
0:03:17
0:01:28
0:03:15
0:01:34
0:03:03

Depo2 Brusle

0:17:26
0:15:09
0:19:01
0:17:04
0:15:51
0:19:40
0:19:12
0:18:35
0:18:37
0:19:31
0:21:04
0:19:40
0:18:13
0:18:11
0:19:20
0:19:02
0:20:58
0:17:43
0:20:31
0:18:25
0:19:15
0:17:14
0:19:47
0:19:29
0:19:55
0:16:35
0:18:52
0:20:59
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:24:08
0:21:43
0:21:10
0:26:38
0:19:57
0:19:02
0:19:50
0:20:11
0:19:23
0:23:39
0:20:51
0:22:46
0:20:35
0:19:56
0:19:24
0:22:02
0:20:18
0:19:22
0:19:04
0:19:54

Pofr.

119
39
19
35
42
27
95
50
86
48
38
28
78
44
26
21
36

0:00:33
0:00:52
0:00:50
0:01:06
0:00:48
0:00:59
0:01:15
0:01:31
0:01:05
0:00:59
0:01:02
0:01:12
0:01:18
0:01:31
0:00:59
0:00:53
0:01:14
0:01:40
0:01:23
0:01:12
0:00:51
0:01:03
0:01:31
0:01:06
0:01:11
0:01:32
0:01:40
0:01:28
0:01:05
0:01:36
0:01:00
0:01:22
0:01:18
0:01:37
0:01:32
0:01:30
0:01:27
0:01:09
0:01:03
0:01:43
0:02:03
0:01:44
0:01:38
0:01:04
0:01:30
0:01:54
0:01:09
0:01:40
0:01:34
0:01:25

Depo3 MTB

0:28:59
0:31:27
0:30:24
0:31:17
0:32:22
0:30:37
0:28:44
0:30:23
0:31:18
0:32:13
0:32:06
0:33:12
0:35:02
0:33:51
0:35:06
0:35:35
0:32:18
0:34:38
0:35:21
0:38:56
0:42:48
0:39:35
0:34:29
0:39:09
0:36:00
0:38:50
0:34:16
0:36:30
0:33:34
0:34:52
0:34:51
0:37:32
0:35:18
0:32:00
0:35:03
0:36:08
0:36:47
0:35:04
0:35:24
0:36:13
0:34:54
0:34:14
0:39:51
0:38:46
0:36:52
0:36:26
0:39:38
0:37:29
0:39:37
0:36:57

Pof.

-
W = 0w o s~ N

B D O WWDHS =N WWNWWN N BADNN=22 W= B WO =000 8NN WRN22NN=2 2
ON-2WO OO NWPRAROO®OMWOUM OWOON-=2NONONNOOW-="2WOOON-=-2NOODMO -~

01:15:22
01:16:26
01:16:53
01:17:29
01:18:50
01:21:45
01:22:13
01:22:32
01:22:50
01:22:59
01:23:34
01:23:35
01:25:29
01:25:49
01:26:30
01:27:11
01:28:18
01:28:32
01:29:17
01:29:18
01:29:44
01:29:49
01:29:49
01:30:35
01:30:38
01:30:39
01:31:04
01:31:20
01:31:22
01:32:22
01:32:32
01:32:33
01:33:01
01:33:01
01:33:03
01:33:05
01:33:11
01:33:12
01:33:29
01:33:32
01:33:47
01:34:29
01:34:39
01:35:19
01:35:27
01:35:33
01:35:58
01:36:15
01:36:27
01:36:30

Zabreh, 26.07.2014

Cas Ztrata

00:01:04
00:01:31
00:02:07
00:03:28
00:06:23
00:06:51
00:07:10
00:07:28
00:07:37
00:08:12
00:08:13
00:10:07
00:10:27
00:11:08
00:11:49
00:12:56
00:13:10
00:13:55
00:13:56
00:14:22
00:14:27
00:14:27
00:15:13
00:15:16
00:15:17
00:15:42
00:15:58
00:16:00
00:17:00
00:17:10
00:17:11
00:17:39
00:17:39
00:17:41
00:17:43
00:17:49
00:17:50
00:18:07
00:18:10
00:18:25
00:19:07
00:19:17
00:19:57
00:20:05
00:20:11
00:20:36
00:20:53
00:21:05
00:21:08

26.7.2014 15:34



Welzllv kvadriation Zabieh, 26.07.2014

Ro¢. Kat. . Pof. Depo1 Plavani Pof. Depo2 Brusle Pof. Depo3 MTB Pot. Cas Ztrata
51 46 66 Brenza Roman 1972 M54 12 Kozusany 107 0:18:31 65 0:00:56 0:13:16 36 0:03:00 0:20:35 47 0:01:36 0:38:53 48 01:36:50 00:21:28
52 47 63 Sedlac¢ek Roman 1964 M54 13 Lan$kroun 0:16:52 27 0:00:41 0:14:112 52 0:03:38 0:21:59 75 0:01:40 0:38:18 43 01:37:24 00:22:02
53 48 60 Hruby Pavel 1974 M54 14 Zabteh 0:18:55 71 0:00:44 0:15:18 81 0:03:01 0:19:44 33 0:01:39 0:38:32 44 01:37:56 00:22:34
54 49 22 BILEK MICHAL 1995 M19 3 Zabreh 0:19:07 76 0:00:45 0:14:46 68 0:03:01 0:19:20 25 0:01:15 0:40:31 62 01:38:46 00:23:24
55 50 31 Brandys Roman 1963 M54 15 Olomouc 0:21:08 103 0:00:50 0:14:48 71 0:02:18 0:21:47 69 0:01:31 0:36:22 35 01:38:48 00:23:26
56 51 24 Kocich Tomas 1987 M39 32 Horni Datyné 0:18:15 58 0:00:41 0:14:02 49 0:02:46 0:20:13 43 0:01:53 0:40:57 69 01:38:50 00:23:28
57 52 19 Cejpek Lukas 1990 M39 33 Zabreh 0:16:17 14 0:00:43 0:12:26 20 0:02:37 0:22:.00 76 0:01:51 0:43:02 85 01:38:58 00:23:36
58 53 77 Krupi¢ka David 1977 M39 34 Zabreh 0:20:17 91 0:00:50 0:12:50 29 0:03:20 0:20:05 41 0:01:28 0:40:08 58 01:39:00 00:23:38
59 54 39 Muzik Jifi 1985 M39 35 Osek nad Becvou 0:18:45 67 0:01:19 0:13:49 46 0:02:17 0:18:39 14 0:01:20 0:43:08 87 01:39:20 00:23:58
60 55 40 Muzik David 1991 M39 36 Osek nad Bec¢vou 0:18:44 66 0:01:01 0:11:36 11 0:03:43 0:18:14 10 0:01:22 0:44:39 95 01:39:22 00:24:00
61 56 101  Veselsky Martin 1969 M54 16 Nové Mésto na Moravé 0:16:40 23 0:00:40 0:18:20 121 0:03:01 0:19:03 20 0:01:42 0:40:03 57 01:39:33 00:24:11
62 57 72 Krska Martin 1985 M39 37 Zabteh 0:16:53 28 0:00:52 0:15:01 76 0:03:08 0:21:16 64 0:01:49 0:40:32 63 01:39:35 00:24:13
63 58 73 Dubovsky Lubo$ 1983 M39 38 Frystak 0:17:55 48 0:01:03 0:17:37 116 0:03:25 0:18:52 15 0:01:57 0:38:45 45 01:39:36 00:24:14
64 59 9 Podafil Martin 1981 M39 39 Praha 0:17:52 47 0:00:33 0:15:45 90 0:02:07 0:21:51 72 0:01:21 0:40:37 66 01:40:09 00:24:47
65 60 122 Jancik Tomas 1989 M39 40 Prostéjov 0:18:04 53 0:00:49 0:15:07 79 0:03:10 0:22:11 79 0:01:40 0:40:02 56 01:41:06 00:25:44
66 6 56 Bednarova Markéta 1990 Z39 3 Zabreh 0:19:49 83 0:01:28 0:10:19 5 0:03:35 0:21:47 68 0:02:13 0:42:08 76 01:41:21 00:25:59
67 61 108  Skola Ivo 1964 M54 17 Olomouc 0:18:07 54 0:00:58 0:17:33 114 0:02:24 0:20:04 40 0:01:45 0:40:35 64 01:41:29 00:26:07
68 62 80 Koloni¢ny Martin 1987 M39 41 Praha 4 0:16:28 20 0:00:36 0:13:29 39 0:02:05 0:21:48 70 0:03:51 0:44:12 92 01:42:33 00:27:11
69 63 20 Trojan Radek 1987 M39 42 Prostéjov 0:18:12 57 0:00:49 0:16:09 94 0:03:35 0:21:36 66 0:01:40 0:40:36 65 01:42:40 00:27:18
70 64 74 Bednar Petr 1980 M39 43 Zabreh 0:19:57 87 0:00:40 0:11:58 14 0:02:02 0:25:59 116 0:01:18 0:40:48 67 01:42:46 00:27:24
71 65 118  Herynek Jifi 1974 M54 18 Zabteh 0:18:23 61 0:00:57 0:17:20 112 0:02:54 0:20:44 49 0:01:24 0:41:05 71 01:42:51 00:27:29
72 66 86 srovnal jaroslav 1972 M54 19 dlouha loucka 0:20:50 99 0:01:16 0:14:07 50 0:04:24 0:20:41 48 0:01:26 0:40:14 59 01:43:01 00:27:39
73 67 57 Novotny Vojtéch 1984 M39 44 Trebic 0:18:03 52 0:00:49 0:16:09 93 0:02:44 0:21:29 65 0:01:34 0:42:11 77 01:43:02 00:27:40
74 68 33 Kolar Pavel 1989 M39 45 Zabteh 0:17:50 46 0:00:53 0:15:19 82 0:03:27 0:21:54 73 0:03:01 0:40:53 68 01:43:21 00:27:59
75 69 106 Svub Zdené&k 1993 M39 46 Lestina 0:17:37 39 0:00:38 0:17:12 110 0:02:40 0:21:59 74 0:02:02 0:41:48 73 01:43:59 00:28:37
76 70 120  Schneider Adam 1987 M39 47 Zabreh 0:20:06 89 0:00:53 0:14:26 57 0:03:23 0:23:07 90 0:01:31 0:41:04 70 01:44:34 00:29:12
77 71 69 Knapek Lubomir 1959 M55+ 2 Sumperk 0:18:10 55 0:00:45 0:16:16 95 0:03:55 0:22:33 85 0:01:25 0:41:38 72 01:44:45 00:29:23
78 72 126 Nespory Jan 1970 M54 20 Zabreh 0:19:13 79 0:00:52 0:16:34 99 0:01:50 0:22:32 84 0:01:13 0:42:35 81 01:44:52 00:29:30
79 73 88 Postulka Petr 1984 M39 48 Zabreh 0:18:00 50 0:00:56 0:14:36 63 0:05:18 0:21:06 59 0:02:26 0:42:32 80 01:44:56 00:29:34
80 7 30 Blechova Veronika 1992 739 4 Hnatnice 0:21:11 104 0:00:53 0:14:18 56 0:02:22 0:21:14 62 0:00:01 0:44:56 98 01:44:57 00:29:35
81 74 51 Schwab Pavel 1969 M54 21 Nemile 0:20:14 90 0:00:49 0:18:19 120 0:02:09 0:21:01 57 0:01:20 0:42:02 75 01:45:57 00:30:35
82 8 6 Navratilova Zuzana 1985 Z39 5 Olomouc 0:21:06 102 0:00:33 0:15:06 78 0:01:49 0:20:54 52 0:01:38 0:44:57 99 01:46:06 00:30:44
83 9 50 Bjalkova Tamara 1994 739 6 Vikyrovice 0:20:37 95 0:01:00 0:14:32 60 0:02:50 0:20:53 51 0:01:45 04530 102 01:47:11 00:31:49
84 75 133  Baco Tomas 1984 M39 49 Ostrava 0:19:11 78 0:00:58 0:16:25 98 0:02:41 0:26:10 117 0:01:48 0:40:23 60 01:47:39 00:32:17
85 10 96 Hlouskova Marcela 1974 754 2 Sumperk 0:18:20 60 0:00:47 0:14:46 70 0:01:34 0:28:26 126 0:01:36 0:42:28 79 01:48:01 00:32:39
86 76 119 Svec Jan 1987 M39 50 Olomouc 0:20:39 96 0:01:03 0:16:20 96 0:03:00 0:23:20 92 0:01:53 0:41:49 74 01:48:.07 00:32:45
87 77 68 Vik Simon 1981 M39 51 Mohelnice 0:20:52 100 0:00:55 0:15:20 83 0:03:57 0:25:27 112 0:02:14 0:39:49 54 01:48:37 00:33:15
88 78 26 Ruzi¢ka Jan 1992 M39 52 Zabreh 0:18:49 68 0:00:57 0:16:40 101 0:02:50 0:22:12 80 0:01:26 0:45:51 104 01:48:48 00:33:26
89 79 13 Hak Vojtéch 1986 M39 53 Trutnov 0:20:44 97 0:00:51 0:13:30 40 0:03:54 0:24:29 103 0:02:16 0:43:05 86 01:48:53 00:33:31
90 11 75 Kafkova Tamara 1982 739 7 Slatinice 0:20:28 94 0:01:36 0:12:38 25 0:04:23 0:21:49 71 0:02:41 0:45:41 103 01:49:18 00:33:56
91 12 4 Pospisilova Nika 1989 Z39 8 Sumperk 0:23:00 122 0:00:41 0:13:43 45 0:03:17 0:26:54 121 0:01:16 0:40:28 61 01:49:22 00:34:00
92 13 94 Jedenastikova Pavlina 1974 754 3 Mrsklesy 0:21:15 106 0:00:46 0:14:53 73 0:02:12 0:25:33 113 0:01:32 0:44:09 91 01:50:24 00:35:02
93 80 18 Pohoftelsky Lubo$ 1988 M39 54 Zabreh 0:19:54 86 0:01:02 0:15:35 86 0:02:40 0:22:19 81 0:02:28 0:46:30 105 01:50:31 00:35:09
94 81 64 Vlach Patrik 1991 M39 55 Slatinice 0:20:22 93 0:00:56 0:16:52 104 0:03:27 0:24:43 106 0:01:20 0:42:51 84 01:50:34 00:35:12
95 82 136  Spitka Radek 1965 M54 22 Mohelnice 0:19:53 84 0:00:52 0:15:11 80 0:01:58 0:25:09 110 0:02:06 0:45:26 101 01:50:37 00:35:15
96 83 8 Kristek Ondrej 1985 M39 56 Zabreh 0:19:10 77 0:00:34 0:19:51 128 0:02:48 0:21:15 63 0:02:35 0:44:32 94 01:50:48 00:35:26
97 14 7 Rybovéa Drahomira 1986 Z39 9 Praha 0:23:35 125 0:00:34 0:15:44 89 0:01:45 0:23:55 98 0:01:06 0:44:52 97 01:51:33 00:36:11
98 84 27 Zouzelka Tomas 1977 M39 57 Zabteh na Moravé 0:19:40 82 0:00:53 0:14:46 69 0:02:13 0:22:24 82 0:01:21 0:50:28 116 01:51:48 00:36:26
99 85 127  Sindler David 1968 M54 23 Frydlant nad Ostravici 0:21:51 111 0:00:44 0:16:53 105 0:03:13 0:25:34 114 0:01:46 0:42:25 78 01:52:29 00:37:07
100 15 128  RUzickova Zita 1974 754 4 Sumperk 0:21:46 109 0:00:44 0:16:22 97 0:03:50 0:24:55 107 0:01:38 0:43:11 88 01:52:29 00:37:07
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Welzllv kvadriation Zabieh, 26.07.2014

Pot. M/Z SC  Jméno Rog. Kat. Po¥. Béh Pof. Depo1 Plavani Pof. Depo2 Brusle Pof. Depo3 MTB Pot. Cas Ztrata

101 86 82 Klems JiFi 1991 M39 58 Zabreh 0:22:12 115 0:00:49 0:14:113 54 0:05:19 0:22:56 87 0:00:02 0:47:13 109 01:52:47 00:37:25
102 87 121 Janc¢ik Mojmir 1964 M54 24 Mostkovice 0:23:08 123 0:00:44 0:19:27 126 0:03:17 0:22:02 77 0:01:04 0:43:42 90 01:53:27 00:38:05
103 88 78 Holinka Radek 1969 M54 25 NEMILE 0:20:49 98 0:01:00 0:19:13 125 0:04:10 0:24:43 105 0:01:39 0:42:38 82 01:54:16 00:38:54
104 89 54 Horak David 1977 M39 59 Zabreh 0:19:54 85 0:00:46 0:18:37 123 0:02:53 0:22:24 83 0:02:08 0:48:25 112 01:55:10 00:39:48
105 90 110  Krejci Viastimil 1956 M55+ 3 Mohelnice 0:23:22 124 0:00:39 0:17:00 108 0:03:03 0:24:34 104 0:01:42 0:44:49 96 01:55:14 00:39:52
106 91 12 Pumprla Roman 1960 M54 26 Zéabreh 0:22:48 121 0:00:42 0:20:32 129 0:01:41 0:21:12 61 0:01:40 0:46:43 106 01:55:22 00:40:00
107 92 43 Simek Petr 1986 M39 60 Nemile 0:21:13 105 0:00:46 0:16:55 106 0:03:27 0:23:25 93 0:03:04 0:47:55 111 01:56:48 00:41:26
108 16 61 Mazurova Katefina 1985 Z39 10 Olomouc 0:21:01 101 0:00:46 0:13:19 37 0:03:13 0:26:18 118 0:01:35 0:51:37 119 01:57:52 00:42:30
109 93 52 Pokorny Jifi 1980 M39 61 Strakonice 0:21:48 110 0:00:41 0:14:58 75 0:02:42 0:24:09 100 0:02:02 0:51:43 120 01:58:06 00:42:44
110 94 65 Spigak Roman 1993 M39 62 Olomouc 0:18:26 62 0:01:05 0:17:02 109 0:04:11 0:25:12 111 0:02:32 0:50:24 115 01:58:54 00:43:32
111 95 83 Klems$ Stanislav 1988 M39 63 Zabreh 0:17:56 49 0:00:50 0:16:06 92 0:05:46 0:32:32 129 0:01:56 0:44:16 93 01:59:24 00:44:02
112 17 91 Tomaskova Katefina 1997 719 3 Petrov nad Desnou 0:26:21 131 0:00:40 0:14:28 59 0:02:27 0:29:03 127 0:01:25 0:45:15 100 01:59:41 00:44:19
113 96 105 Rehak Jakub 1986 M39 64 Lestina 0:21:57 112 0:00:59 0:22:23 131 0:02:57 0:22:56 88 0:01:48 0:46:44 107 01:59:47 00:44:25
114 97 87 Fisr Robert 1977 M39 65 Dlouha Loucka 0:22:20 117 0:01:08 0:17:45 117 0:04:19 0:23:02 89 0:03:58 0:47:36 110 02:00:11 00:44:49
115 98 129  Komarek Vit 1982 M39 66 Zéabreh 0:19:19 80 0:00:40 0:17:32 113 0:02:35 0:23:28 94 0:01:20 0:55:29 125 02:00:26 00:45:04
116 99 70 Knapek Matéj 1997 M19 4 Sumperk 0:22:24 119 0:00:52 0:15:20 84 0:03:07 0:33:32 132 0:01:32 0:43:41 89 02:00:31 00:45:09
117 100 47 Malucha Jan 1963 M54 27 Zabreh 0:22:14 116 0:00:00 0:19:00 124 0:04:54 0:25:06 108 0:02:37 0:46:49 108 02:00:42 00:45:20
118 18 21 Blazkova Radka 1992 Z39 11 Moravi¢any 0:22:01 113 0:00:00 0:15:36 87 0:02:21 0:24:22 102 0:01:17 0:55:31 126 02:01:12 00:45:50
119 101 132  Polakovi¢ Pavel 1993 M39 67 Zlin 0:21:26 107 0:00:45 0:16:55 107 0:03:08 0:27:48 125 0:01:23 0:52:25 121 02:03:53 00:48:31
120 19 55 Vancurova Lucie 1989 Z39 12 Moravi¢any 0:22:22 118 0:00:46 0:22:39 132 0:02:.05 0:23:50 97 0:01:24 0:51:07 118 02:04:16 00:48:54
121 102 95 Dudesek Martin 1975 M39 68 Olomouc 0:17:22 33 0:01:03 0:14:12 53 0:02:20 0:23:15 91 0:01:27 1:06:04 133 02:05:47 00:50:25
122 103 125  Slézka Michal 1983 M39 69 Zabreh 0:22:08 114 0:00:58 0:16:49 103 0:03:15 0:25:06 109 0:02:00 0:55:51 127 02:06:09 00:50:47
123 104 93 Vinkler Radek 1987 M39 70 Hanusovice 0:21:43 108 0:01:03 0:17:53 118 0:08:33 0:24:21 101 0:03:35 0:49:00 113 02:06:12 00:50:50
124 20 113 Soukalova Marie 1993 Z39 13 Jedli 0:24:21 126 0:00:42 0:15:05 77 0:02:56 0:26:55 122 0:02:00 0:54:24 124 02:06:25 00:51:03
125 105 71 Babek Pavel 1972 M54 28 Zlin 0:25:16 129 0:00:48 0:20:47 130 0:03:31 0:23:48 96 0:02:19 0:51:03 117 02:07:35 00:52:13
126 106 15 Popiolek Michal 1978 M39 71 Rychvald 0:20:21 92 0:01:21 0:15:38 883 0:04:20 0:34:12 133 0:03:28 0:49:11 114 02:08:35 00:53:13
127 107 25 Sladek Michal 1987 M39 72 Zéabreh 0:25:03 128 0:01:25 0:18:22 122 0:03:44 0:25:36 115 0:02:52 0:53:06 123 02:10:11 00:54:49
128 108 58 Dubovy Stépan 1984 M39 73 Praha 4 0:19:34 81 0:01:55 0:16:34 100 0:04:41 0:33:02 130 0:01:43 0:53:02 122 02:10:34 00:55:12
129 21 37 Trnkova Markéta 1995 719 4 Hranice na Moravé 0:25:49 130 0:00:41 0:13:15 35 0:01:19 0:27:38 124 0:01:05 1:05:19 132 02:15:09 00:59:47
130 22 124  Kobzova Hana 1995 719 5 Zéabreh 0:24:26 127 0:00:51 0:19:45 127 0:03:27 0:26:41 120 0:02:22 0:59:37 129 02:17:11 01:01:49
131 23 5 Balcarova Adriana 1989 Z39 14 Krmelin 0:22:43 120 0:00:50 0:17:15 111 0:03:05 0:33:11 131 0:02:22 1:01:49 131 02:21:17 01:05:55
132 24 81 Klem$ova Petra 1971 Z54 5 Zabreh 0:26:56 132 0:02:10 0:18:01 119 0:03:30 0:27:12 123 0:03:23 1:00:11 130 02:21:26 01:06:04
133 25 41 Stanclova Véra 1969 Z54 6 Zabreh 0:28:07 133 0:00:59 0:24:45 133 0:03:48 0:32:04 128 0:01:46 0:59:11 128 02:30:44 01:15:22
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